
 

Northern Technical University 

Technical College of Engineering / Mosul 

Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology 

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

Second Level/Division A 

       Time 

Day        

  2:30 -

3:00 

  3:00 -

3:30    

  3:30 -

4:00     

4:00 - 

4:30 

  4:30 -

5:00    

5:00 - 

5:30 

  5:30 -

6:00 

  6:00 -

6:30 

 6:30 -

7:00 

   7:00 -

7:30   
 

Sunday 

CONCRETE 

TECHNOLOGY-IA\D  

Asst. Prof. Mohamed 

Hazem 

CRIMES OF BAATH 

PARTY REGIME IN IRAQ 

Dr. Turath 

 

  

 

 

 

Monday 

 

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY- 

(Practical\Seminar ) 

Concrete Laboratory 

Asst. Lect. Warqaa Dhnoon Anis 

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 

Asst. Lect. Enas Hisham Mohammed 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

CALCULAS-II 

Asst. Lect. Raghad 

Ibrahim Zidane 

SURVEYING-II 

Surveying Laboratory 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Saleh Jaafar  

STRENGTH OF 

MATERIALS 

Dr. Majid Ali Zahir 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION   

Dr. Omar Abdel Wahab Khalaf 

SURVEYING-II (Practical) 

Surveying Laboratory 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Saleh Jaafar 

 

 

 

Thursday 

 

CALCULAS-II 

Asst. Lect. Raghad 

Ibrahim Zidane 

STRENGTH OF 

MATERIALS 

Dr. Majid Ali Zahir 

 

 



 

Northern Technical University 

Technical College of Engineering / Mosul 

Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology 

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

Second Level/Division B 

       Time 

Day        

  2:30 -

3:00 

  3:00 -

3:30    

  3:30 -

4:00     

4:00 - 

4:30 

  4:30 -

5:00    

5:00 - 

5:30 

  5:30 -

6:00 

  6:00 -

6:30 

 6:30 -

7:00 

   7:00 -

7:30   
 

Sunday 

CRIMES OF BAATH 

PARTY REGIME IN 

IRAQ 

Dr. Turath 

CONCRETE 

TECHNOLOGY-IA\D  

Asst. Prof. Mohamed Hazem   

  

 

 

 

Monday 

 

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 

Asst. Lect. Enas Hisham Mohammed 

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY- 

(Practical\Seminar ) 

Concrete Laboratory 

Asst. Lect. Warqaa Dhnoon Anis 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

STRENGTH OF 

MATERIALS 

Dr. Majid Ali Zahir 

CALCULAS-II 

Asst. Lect. Raghad Ibrahim 

Zidane 

SURVEYING-II 

Surveying Laboratory 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Saleh Jaafar 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

SURVEYING-II (Practical) 

Surveying Laboratory 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Saleh Jaafar 

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION   

Dr. Omar Abdel Wahab Khalaf 

 

 

 

Thursday 

 

STRENGTH OF 

MATERIALS 

Dr. Majid Ali Zahir 

CALCULAS-II 

Asst. Lect. Raghad Ibrahim 

Zidane 

 

 


