### Northern Technical University Technical College of Engineering / Mosul

## Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology

# Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study Academic Year 2025-2026

#### **Second Level/Division A**

-7:00 7:30	-6:30 7:00	-6:00 6:30	-5:30 6:00	-5:00 5:30	-4:30 5:00	-4:00 4:30	-3:30 4:00	-3:00 3:30	-2:30 3:00	Time Day
PA								CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY-IA\D Asst. Prof. Mohamed Hazem		Sunday
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS Asst. Lect. Enas Hisham Mohammed						CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY- (Seminar\Practical) Concrete Laboratory Asst. Lect. Warqaa Dhnoon Anis				
					SURVEYING-II Surveying Laboratory Asst. Prof. Dr. Saleh Jaafar  CALCULAS-II Asst. Lect. Raghad Ibrahim Zidane					Tuesday
SURVEYING-II (Practical) Surveying Laboratory Asst. Prof. Dr. Saleh Jaafar					BUILDING CONSTRUCTION Dr. Omar Abdel Wahab Khalaf					Wednesday
				N	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS Dr. Majid Ali Zahir		CALCULAS-II Asst. Lect. Raghad Ibrahim Zidane		Thursday	

### **Northern Technical University Technical College of Engineering / Mosul**

## Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology

#### Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study Academic Year 2025-2026 Second Level/Division B

	-7:00 7:30	-6:30 7:00	-6:00 6:30	-5:30 6:00	-5:00 5:30	-4:30 5:00	-4:00 4:30	-3:30 4:00	-3:00 3:30	-2:30 3:00	Time Day
						CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY-IA\D Asst. Prof. Mohamed Hazem			CRIMES OF BAATH PARTY REGIME IN IRAQ Dr. Turath		
		CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY- (Seminar\Practical) Concrete Laboratory Asst. Lect. Wargaa Dhnoon Anis					PROBABILITY & STATISTICS Asst. Lect. Enas Hisham Mohammed				

	Asst. Pro	f. Mohamed Hazem	IRAQ Dr. Turath	Sunday
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY- (Seminar\Practical) Concrete Laboratory Asst. Lect. Warqaa Dhnoon Anis		PROBABILI Asst. Lect. Ena	Monday	
SURVEYING-II Surveying Laboratory Asst. Prof. Dr. Saleh Jaafar		ALCULAS-II ct. Raghad Ibrahim Zidane	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS Dr. Majid Ali Zahir	Tuesday
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION Dr. Omar Abdel Wahab Khalaf	SURVEYI Surveyi Asst. Prof	Wednesday		
Asst.		ALCULAS-II ct. Raghad Ibrahim Zidane	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS Dr. Majid Ali Zahir	Thursday